TOWN OF HIGHLAND

3333 RIDGE ROAD • HIGHLAND, INDIANA 46322 TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION

PUBLIC NOTICE

DATE: SEPTEMBER 10, 2021

To: Area Media and Public

RE: CANCELLATION OF THE SEPTEMBER 15, 2021 MEETING OF THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION.

PLEASE LET THIS SERVE AS NOTICE THAT THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION HAS CANCELLED ITS SCHEDULED MEETING ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2021.

(IC 5-14-1.5-5)

TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION DOUG TURICH, CHAIRMAN

TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION MARK KENDRA, SECRETARY

BY: KENNETH J. MIKA

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR

CC: PLAN COMMISSION
TOWN COUNCIL
MICHAEL GRIFFIN

JOHN REED

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

TOWN HALL POSTINGS